Open Book New York

Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller

Contract Search Results

Agency = State Insurance Fund

Page 1 of 7 - May 6, 2024 - 08:14 AM.

Current Original
..., | Contract Spending | Contract | Contract o . Contract
Vendor Name Department/Facility Number (iontract to Date | Start Date | End Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed
mount
Date
LEASE OF 136,656 SQ. FT.
OF OFFICE & STORAGE
111 CHELSEA LLC State Insurance Fund [L000023 || $48,034,240.00 $0.00/109/28/1995 |09/28/2011 SPACE IN NEW YORK Lease 11/28/1995
CITY
Consultant -
TOWERS WATSON State [ Fund |C000369 $4,586,881.00 $0.00/(09/01/2004 109/30/2011 ACTUARIAL iUdit, ti 07/23/2010
PENNSYLVANIA INC ate Insurance fun 230,001 ' CONSULTING SERVICES |/}¢countne,
Actuarial And
Related Services
BANKING SERVCIES FOR
IJ\? AMORGAN CHASE BANK State Insurance Fund [C000363 $4,700,775.00 $0.00/08/01/2006 |01/31/2014 |THE NY STATE Service - Banking (05/31/2007
INSURANCE FUND
THE RECEIVABLE Service -
MANAGEMENT SERVICES |State Insurance Fund |C000386 | $21,500,000.00 $0.00/(01/01/2007 |12/31/2011 COLLECTION SERVICES Collection 01/20/2011
FOR NYSIF .
LLC Agency Services
GLENDALE
GLENCOTT REALTY TECHNOLOGY PARK
CORPORATION State Insurance Fund [L001606 $7,305,980.00 $0.0001/01/2008 |12/31/2017 BLDG 16 ENDICOTT, NEW Lease 09/25/2008
YORK
MAINTENANCE AND Consultant -
END-USER SUPPORT FOR ||Information And
ALLADI COMPUTING INC State Insurance Fund [CMT258B || $13,934,334.00 $0.00/03/01/2008 |02/28/2013 |NYSIF'S WORKERS Technology 02/23/2012
COMPENSATION Solutions And
UNDERWRITING SYSTEM |Services




Service -

Delivery
EASTERN CONNECTION OVERNIGHT COURIER ’
OPERATING INC State Insurance Fund [C000391 $915,300.00 $0.00(04/01/2008 103/31/2013 SERVICES Me§§enger, 06/01/2011
Mailing And
Presort Services
Consultant -
PREMIUM AUDIT Audit,
OVERLAND SOLUTIONS INC | State Insurance Fund |C000402 $1,089,248.76 $0.00(04/01/2008 |03/31/2012 |[SERVICES FOR NYS Accounting, 11/18/2011
INSURANCE FUND Actuarial And
Related Services
Consultant -
PREMIUM AUDIT Audit,
21515\};}(13115528113? UDIT State Insurance Fund [C000401 $444,000.00 $0.00(04/01/2008 103/31/2012 |[SERVICES FOR NYS Accounting, 11/18/2011
INSURANCE FUND Actuarial And
Related Services
Consultant -
PREMIUM AUDIT Audit,
ICNHCARLES E HOCK ASSOC State Insurance Fund [C000397 $1,300,320.00 $0.00(04/01/2008 103/31/2012 |[SERVICES FOR NYS Accounting, 11/18/2011
INSURANCE FUND Actuarial And
Related Services
Consultant -
INDEPENDENT AUDIT Audit,
EISNER AMPER LLP State Insurance Fund [C000396 $2,540,000.00 $0.00(09/01/2008 108/31/2013 |AND ACCOUNTING Accounting, 10/08/2008
SERVICES Actuarial And
Related Services
Consultant -
CONSULTING FOR Information And
IQ INFOTEK INC State Insurance Fund [CMTO029B | $1,989,000.00 $0.00(09/25/2008 109/24/2013 [ORACLE CONTINUING Technology 10/28/2011
FUNCTIONAL SUPPORT Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
TOWERS WATSON STRATEGIC BUSINESS Miscellaneous
PENNSYLVANIA INC State Insurance Fund [C000394 $3,000,000.00 $0.00|01/07/2009 101/06/2012 CONSULTING SERVICES | Consultant 03/25/2009
Services
NEW YORK STATE POLICY HOLDERS Service - Film
INDUSTRIES FOR THE State Insurance Fund [C000403 $12,053,000.00 $0.00(01/12/2009 |01/11/2014 |SERVICES AND CLAIMS Services 04/30/2009
DISABLED INC DEPARTMENT SCANNING
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Consultant -

IT CONSULTANT FOR Information And
IQ INFOTEK INC State Insurance Fund |[CMS029E $996,000.00 $0.00(05/01/2009 |04/30/2012 |ORACLE ONGOING Technology 04/29/2009
FUNCTIONAL SUPPORT  |Solutions And
Services
LEASE OF TERMINALS
THAT INCLUDE LIVE Equipment - IT
BLOOMBERG FINANCE LP |State Insurance Fund |C000405 | $2,483,000.00 $0.00(07/01/2009 |06/30/2013 IMARKET AND Hardware/ 11/17/2011
HISTORICAL Software
INFORMATION
COMPUTER Consultant -
CONSULTING SERVICES / |Information And
INFORMATION BUILDERS | ¢\ 1nsurance Fund | CMS090B $5,880,160.00 $0.00/09/01/2009 |08/31/2014 IMPLEMENTATION OF A | Technology 09/23/2009
INC :
BUSINESS Solutions And
INTELLIGENCE SYSTEM |Services
G4S SECURE SOLUTIONS SECURITY SERVICES Service - Guard
USA INC State Insurance Fund |CMS1066 $4,475,000.00 $0.00109/01/2009 |12/31/2013 FOR NYSIF Sorvices 05/23/2007
SECURITY GUARD .
S‘S‘i‘ii(éURE SOLUTIONS ¢ e Insurance Fund |C000408 | $3.300,000.00 $0.00(03/01/2010 |02/28/2015 |SERVICES AT 199 2:‘;2; Guard | 110912010
CHURCH STREET, NYC
Service -
NEW YORK STATE Delivery,
INDUSTRIES FOR THE State Insurance Fund [C000417 $667,650.00 $0.0001/01/2011 |12/31/2011 IS)EEE,?CI}ETSMAILING Messenger, 07/25/2011
DISABLED INC Mailing And
Presort Services
ASSIST IN Consultant -
INSTALLATION AND :
IMPLEMENTATION OF | [formation And
TRIVISION GROUP INC State Insurance Fund [CMT215B | $130,000.00 $0.00(03/15/2011 |06/15/2011 Technology 08/25/2011
NEW WEB LOGIC Solutions And
SOFTWARE CRITICAL TO | .
NYSIF MODERNIZATION
ASSIST IN THE SETUP Consultant -
CURRIER MCCABE & AND CONFIGURATION | [nformation And
ASSOCIATES INC State Insurance Fund |CMT441B $198,750.00 $0.00/05/16/2011 |05/15/2012 OF ORACLE FUSION ";“elchtr.loloa/ ; 05/16/2011
MIDDLEWARE OIutions An
Services
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SUPPORT,

MAINTENANCE AND Equipment - IT
$S&C TECHNOLOGIES INC |State Insurance Fund |C000412 | $2.050,680.00/  $0.0006/01/2011 |05/31/2016 |CONSULTING SERVICES 0 4 are/ 01/23/2012
RELATED TO THE Software
CAMRA FINANCIAL
INVESTMENT SYSTEM
Consultant -
TOWERS WATSON . . |Audit,
PENNSYLVANIA INC State Insurance Fund [C000422 $2,934,400.00 $0.00/10/01/2011 |09/30/2016 | Actuarial Consulting Services Accouptlng, 09/19/2012
Actuarial And
Related Services
Consultant -
CLAIMS PAYMENT & Information And
ABATOR INFORMATION State Insurance Fund [C000419 $5,495,638.00 $0.00|10/11/2011 109/30/2016 |ACCOUNTING SYSTEM Technology 03/23/2012
SERVICES INC :
SOLUTION Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
IMPLEMENTATION OF Information And
SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP |[State Insurance Fund |CMT339B $194,400.00 $0.00(12/01/2011 104/30/2012 |FIM 2010 AND THE Technology 01/05/2012
OMAHA IDENTITY SUITE ||Solutions And
Services
Service -
NEW YORK STATE resort mail & redundanc Delivery,
INDUSTRIES FOR THE State Insurance Fund [C000424 $4,915,000.00 $0.00(01/01/2012 112/31/2017 Service Y Messenger, 08/28/2012
DISABLED INC Mailing And
Presort Services
Consultant -
Workers Compensation Audit, .
OVERLAND SOLUTIONS INC |State Insurance Fund |C000429 $2,095,200.00 $0.0004/01/2012 103/31/2017 . . . Accounting, 12/06/2012
premium audit services .
Actuarial And
Related Services
Consultant -
NORTHEAST AUDIT Workers Compensation Audit,
State Insurance Fund [C000430 $184,000.00 $0.00|04/01/2012 103/31/2017 . . : Accounting, 12/06/2012
SERVICES INC premium audit services Actuarial And
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Related Services




ALLADI COMPUTING INC

State Insurance Fund

C000425

$2,600,000.00

$0.00

06/26/2012

06/25/2015

Enterprise Software
Modernization Project

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

06/26/2012

VERTAFORE INC

State Insurance Fund

327648

$159,805.35

$0.00

08/01/2012

07/31/2015

Sage Best Online Subscription

Service - Time
Sharing And
Subscription
Services

08/06/2012

AMERICAN RECOVERY
SERVICESINCORPORATED

State Insurance Fund

C000426

$7,900,000.00

$0.00

09/01/2012

02/28/2018

Full Collection Services

Service -
Collection
Agency Services

06/26/2013

WINDHAM
PROFESSIONALS INC

State Insurance Fund

C000428

$7,900,000.00

$0.00

09/01/2012

02/28/2018

Full Collection Services

Service -
Collection
Agency Services

06/26/2013

THE RECEIVABLE
MANAGEMENT SERVICES
LLC

State Insurance Fund

C000427

$7,900,000.00

$0.00

09/01/2012

02/28/2018

Full Collection Services

Service -
Collection
Agency Services

06/26/2013

NCCI HOLDINGS INC

State Insurance Fund

327535

$91,000.00

$0.00

09/02/2012

09/01/2013

Insurance Rating Services

Service - Other/
Misc. Services

10/12/2012

TRIVISION GROUP INC

State Insurance Fund

C000432

$178,000.00

$0.00

10/01/2012

09/30/2013

IT Consult-Claims Mgmt
Systems

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

11/09/2012

TRIVISION GROUP INC

State Insurance Fund

C000433

$178,000.00

$0.00

10/01/2012

09/30/2013

IT Consult-New Case System

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

11/09/2012

TRIVISION GROUP INC

State Insurance Fund
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C000431

$178,000.00

$0.00

10/01/2012

09/30/2013

IT Consult - New Case
System

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

11/09/2012




Office Cabinets and

MIDCITY OFFICE Fabricated Work Surfaces Commodity -
EQUIPMENT INC State Insurance Fund (329017 $66,880.00 $0.00/01/14/2013 |102/14/2013 With Installation for NYSIF | Furniture 02/07/2013
Buffalo Office
Consultant -
) . Information And
IT RESOURCE Five Temporary Admin.
SOLUTIONSNET INC State Insurance Fund [C000439 $199,000.00 $0.00/{03/25/2013 |[03/24/2014 Assistants Binghamton Office Techgology 07/08/2013
Solutions And
Services
. .. Consultant -
Implementation and Training .
COMPULINK . . Miscellaneous
TECHNOLOGIES INC State Insurance Fund [C000437 $99,998.98 $0.00/03/29/2013 |06/28/2013 |of HP Fpnlfy teghnologles " | Consultant 03/29/2013
Consulting services .
Services
EASTERN CONNECTION statewide overnight courier Service - Other/
OPERATING INC State Insurance Fund |C000438 $1,100,000.00 $0.0004/01/2013 103/31/2018 services Misc. Services 05/22/2013
Equipment - IT
BLOOMBERG FINANCE LP |State Insurance Fund |C000435 $4,400,000.00 $0.00/07/01/2013 |06/30/2018 ||Lease of Financial Terminals |Hardware/ 01/28/2014
Software
COMPULINK State I Fund |C000442 $149,180.00 $0.00(08/01/2013 |07/31/2015 | Froofpoint- Software as Equciipmen/t o 08/01/2013
TECHNOLOGIES INC ate Insurance tun LOY ' Service araware
Software
. . Service - Other/
NCCI HOLDINGS INC State Insurance Fund (330166 $70,000.00 $0.00/(09/02/2013 109/01/2014 |Insurance Rating Services Misc. Services 07/30/2013
Consultant -
Audit,
EISNER AMPER LLP State Insurance Fund [C000445 $3,200,000.00 $0.00/10/01/2013 |09/30/2018 | Annual Independemt Audit Accounting, 12/24/2013
Actuarial And
Related Services
TRIPLE CROWN MAFFUCCI Service -
State Insurance Fund |[C000418 $697,616.00 $0.00/(11/25/2013 102/04/2019 |Records Storage, Retrieval Moving/ Storage |11/25/2013
STORAGE CORP .
Services
NEW YORK STATE Policy and Claims Document |[Service - Film
INDUSTRIES FOR THE State Insurance Fund [C000441 || $19,000,000.00 $0.00/01/12/2014 101/11/2020 Scanr}llin Services 05/28/2014
DISABLED INC &
BANK OF AMERICA NA State Insurance Fund [C000443 $1,305,000.00 $0.00/02/01/2014 |04/30/2022 |Banking Services Service - Banking [04/13/2015
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COMPULINK

TECHNOLOGIES INC State Insurance Fund

C000446

$174,646.80

$0.00

03/14/2014

03/13/2015

Role Based Identity
Management

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

03/14/2014
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