Open Book New York
Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Contract Search Results
Agency = State Insurance Fund

Vendor Name	Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
111 CHELSEA LLC	State Insurance Fund	L000023	\$48,034,240.00	\$0.00	09/28/1995	09/28/2011	LEASE OF 136,656 SQ. FT. OF OFFICE & STORAGE SPACE IN NEW YORK CITY	Lease	11/28/1995
TOWERS WATSON PENNSYLVANIA INC	State Insurance Fund	C000369	\$4,586,881.00	\$0.00	09/01/2004	09/30/2011	ACTUARIAL CONSULTING SERVICES	Consultant - Audit, Accounting, Actuarial And Related Services	07/23/2010
JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA	State Insurance Fund	C000363	\$4,700,775.00	\$0.00	08/01/2006	01/31/2014	BANKING SERVCIES FOR THE NY STATE INSURANCE FUND	Service - Banking	05/31/2007
THE RECEIVABLE MANAGEMENT SERVICES LLC	State Insurance Fund	C000386	\$21,500,000.00	\$0.00	01/01/2007	12/31/2011	COLLECTION SERVICES FOR NYSIF	Service - Collection Agency Services	01/20/2011
GLENCOTT REALTY CORPORATION	State Insurance Fund	L001606	\$7,305,980.00	\$0.00	01/01/2008	12/31/2017	GLENDALE TECHNOLOGY PARK BLDG 16 ENDICOTT, NEW YORK	Lease	09/25/2008
ALLADI COMPUTING INC	State Insurance Fund	CMT258B	\$13,934,334.00	\$0.00	03/01/2008	02/28/2013	MAINTENANCE AND END-USER SUPPORT FOR NYSIF'S WORKERS COMPENSATION UNDERWRITING SYSTEM	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	02/23/2012

EASTERN CONNECTION OPERATING INC	State Insurance Fund	C000391	\$915,300.00	\$0.00	04/01/2008	03/31/2013	OVERNIGHT COURIER SERVICES	Service - Delivery, Messenger, Mailing And Presort Services	06/01/2011
OVERLAND SOLUTIONS INC	State Insurance Fund	C000402	\$1,089,248.76	\$0.00	04/01/2008	03/31/2012	PREMIUM AUDIT SERVICES FOR NYS INSURANCE FUND	Consultant - Audit, Accounting, Actuarial And Related Services	11/18/2011
NORTHEAST AUDIT SERVICES INC	State Insurance Fund	C000401	\$444,000.00	\$0.00	04/01/2008	03/31/2012	PREMIUM AUDIT SERVICES FOR NYS INSURANCE FUND	Consultant - Audit, Accounting, Actuarial And Related Services	11/18/2011
CHARLES E HOCK ASSOC INC	State Insurance Fund	C000397	\$1,300,320.00	\$0.00	04/01/2008	03/31/2012	PREMIUM AUDIT SERVICES FOR NYS INSURANCE FUND	Consultant - Audit, Accounting, Actuarial And Related Services	11/18/2011
EISNER AMPER LLP	State Insurance Fund	C000396	\$2,540,000.00	\$0.00	09/01/2008	08/31/2013	INDEPENDENT AUDIT AND ACCOUNTING SERVICES	Consultant - Audit, Accounting, Actuarial And Related Services	10/08/2008
IQ INFOTEK INC	State Insurance Fund	CMT029B	\$1,989,000.00	\$0.00	09/25/2008	09/24/2013	CONSULTING FOR ORACLE CONTINUING FUNCTIONAL SUPPORT	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	10/28/2011
TOWERS WATSON PENNSYLVANIA INC	State Insurance Fund	C000394	\$3,000,000.00	\$0.00	01/07/2009	01/06/2012	STRATEGIC BUSINESS CONSULTING SERVICES	Consultant - Miscellaneous Consultant Services	03/25/2009
NEW YORK STATE INDUSTRIES FOR THE DISABLED INC	State Insurance Fund	C000403	\$12,053,000.00	\$0.00	01/12/2009	01/11/2014	POLICY HOLDERS SERVICES AND CLAIMS DEPARTMENT SCANNING	Service - Film Services	04/30/2009

IQ INFOTEK INC	State Insurance Fund	CMS029E	\$996,000.00	\$0.00	05/01/2009	04/30/2012	IT CONSULTANT FOR ORACLE ONGOING FUNCTIONAL SUPPORT	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	04/29/2009
BLOOMBERG FINANCE LP	State Insurance Fund	C000405	\$2,483,000.00	\$0.00	07/01/2009	06/30/2013	LEASE OF TERMINALS THAT INCLUDE LIVE MARKET AND HISTORICAL INFORMATION	Equipment - IT Hardware/ Software	11/17/2011
INFORMATION BUILDERS INC	State Insurance Fund	CMS090B	\$5,880,160.00	\$0.00	09/01/2009	08/31/2014	COMPUTER CONSULTING SERVICES / IMPLEMENTATION OF A BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE SYSTEM	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	09/23/2009
G4S SECURE SOLUTIONS USA INC	State Insurance Fund	CMS1066	\$4,475,000.00	\$0.00	09/01/2009	12/31/2013	SECURITY SERVICES FOR NYSIF	Service - Guard Services	05/23/2007
G4S SECURE SOLUTIONS USA INC	State Insurance Fund	C000408	\$3,300,000.00	\$0.00	03/01/2010	02/28/2015	SECURITY GUARD SERVICES AT 199 CHURCH STREET, NYC	Service - Guard Services	02/09/2010
NEW YORK STATE INDUSTRIES FOR THE DISABLED INC	State Insurance Fund	C000417	\$667,650.00	\$0.00	01/01/2011	12/31/2011	PRESORT MAILING SERVICES	Service - Delivery, Messenger, Mailing And Presort Services	07/25/2011
TRIVISION GROUP INC	State Insurance Fund	CMT215B	\$130,000.00	\$0.00	03/15/2011	06/15/2011	ASSIST IN INSTALLATION AND IMPLEMENTATION OF NEW WEB LOGIC SOFTWARE CRITICAL TO NYSIF MODERNIZATION	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	08/25/2011
CURRIER MCCABE & ASSOCIATES INC	State Insurance Fund	CMT441B	\$198,750.00	\$0.00	05/16/2011	05/15/2012	ASSIST IN THE SETUP AND CONFIGURATION OF ORACLE FUSION MIDDLEWARE	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	05/16/2011

SS&C TECHNOLOGIES INC	State Insurance Fund	C000412	\$2,050,680.00	\$0.00	06/01/2011	05/31/2016	SUPPORT, MAINTENANCE AND CONSULTING SERVICES RELATED TO THE CAMRA FINANCIAL INVESTMENT SYSTEM	Equipment - IT Hardware/ Software	01/23/2012
TOWERS WATSON PENNSYLVANIA INC	State Insurance Fund	C000422	\$2,934,400.00	\$0.00	10/01/2011	09/30/2016	Actuarial Consulting Services	Consultant - Audit, Accounting, Actuarial And Related Services	09/19/2012
ABATOR INFORMATION SERVICES INC	State Insurance Fund	C000419	\$5,495,638.00	\$0.00	10/11/2011	09/30/2016	CLAIMS PAYMENT & ACCOUNTING SYSTEM SOLUTION	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	03/23/2012
SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP	State Insurance Fund	СМТ339В	\$194,400.00	\$0.00	12/01/2011	04/30/2012	IMPLEMENTATION OF FIM 2010 AND THE OMAHA IDENTITY SUITE	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	01/05/2012
NEW YORK STATE INDUSTRIES FOR THE DISABLED INC	State Insurance Fund	C000424	\$4,915,000.00	\$0.00	01/01/2012	12/31/2017	presort mail & redundancy service	Service - Delivery, Messenger, Mailing And Presort Services	08/28/2012
OVERLAND SOLUTIONS INC	State Insurance Fund	C000429	\$2,095,200.00	\$0.00	04/01/2012	03/31/2017	Workers Compensation premium audit services	Consultant - Audit, Accounting, Actuarial And Related Services	12/06/2012
NORTHEAST AUDIT SERVICES INC	State Insurance Fund	C000430	\$184,000.00	\$0.00	04/01/2012	03/31/2017	Workers Compensation premium audit services	Consultant - Audit, Accounting, Actuarial And Related Services	12/06/2012

ALLADI COMPUTING INC	State Insurance Fund	C000425	\$2,600,000.00	\$0.00	06/26/2012	06/25/2015	Enterprise Software Modernization Project	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	06/26/2012
VERTAFORE INC	State Insurance Fund	327648	\$159,805.35	\$0.00	08/01/2012	07/31/2015	Sage Best Online Subscription	Service - Time Sharing And Subscription Services	08/06/2012
AMERICAN RECOVERY SERVICESINCORPORATED	State Insurance Fund	C000426	\$7,900,000.00	\$0.00	09/01/2012	02/28/2018	Full Collection Services	Service - Collection Agency Services	06/26/2013
WINDHAM PROFESSIONALS INC	State Insurance Fund	C000428	\$7,900,000.00	\$0.00	09/01/2012	02/28/2018	Full Collection Services	Service - Collection Agency Services	06/26/2013
THE RECEIVABLE MANAGEMENT SERVICES LLC	State Insurance Fund	C000427	\$7,900,000.00	\$0.00	09/01/2012	02/28/2018	Full Collection Services	Service - Collection Agency Services	06/26/2013
NCCI HOLDINGS INC	State Insurance Fund	327535	\$91,000.00	\$0.00	09/02/2012	09/01/2013	Insurance Rating Services	Service - Other/ Misc. Services	10/12/2012
TRIVISION GROUP INC	State Insurance Fund	C000432	\$178,000.00	\$0.00	10/01/2012	09/30/2013	IT Consult-Claims Mgmt Systems	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	11/09/2012
TRIVISION GROUP INC	State Insurance Fund	C000433	\$178,000.00	\$0.00	10/01/2012	09/30/2013	IT Consult-New Case System	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	11/09/2012
TRIVISION GROUP INC	State Insurance Fund	C000431	\$178,000.00	\$0.00	10/01/2012	09/30/2013	IT Consult - New Case System	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	11/09/2012

MIDCITY OFFICE EQUIPMENT INC	State Insurance Fund	329017	\$66,880.00	\$0.00	01/14/2013	02/14/2013	Office Cabinets and Fabricated Work Surfaces With Installation for NYSIF Buffalo Office	Commodity - Furniture	02/07/2013
IT RESOURCE SOLUTIONSNET INC	State Insurance Fund	C000439	\$199,000.00	\$0.00	03/25/2013	03/24/2014	Five Temporary Admin. Assistants Binghamton Office	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	07/08/2013
COMPULINK TECHNOLOGIES INC	State Insurance Fund	C000437	\$99,998.98	\$0.00	03/29/2013	06/28/2013	Implementation and Training of HP Fortify technologies - Consulting services	Consultant - Miscellaneous Consultant Services	03/29/2013
EASTERN CONNECTION OPERATING INC	State Insurance Fund	C000438	\$1,100,000.00	\$0.00	04/01/2013	03/31/2018	statewide overnight courier services	Service - Other/ Misc. Services	05/22/2013
BLOOMBERG FINANCE LP	State Insurance Fund	C000435	\$4,400,000.00	\$0.00	07/01/2013	06/30/2018	Lease of Financial Terminals	Equipment - IT Hardware/ Software	01/28/2014
COMPULINK TECHNOLOGIES INC	State Insurance Fund	C000442	\$149,180.00	\$0.00	08/01/2013	07/31/2015	Proofpoint- Software as Service	Equipment - IT Hardware/ Software	08/01/2013
NCCI HOLDINGS INC	State Insurance Fund	330166	\$70,000.00	\$0.00	09/02/2013	09/01/2014	Insurance Rating Services	Service - Other/ Misc. Services	07/30/2013
EISNER AMPER LLP	State Insurance Fund	C000445	\$3,200,000.00	\$0.00	10/01/2013	09/30/2018	Annual Independemt Audit	Consultant - Audit, Accounting, Actuarial And Related Services	12/24/2013
TRIPLE CROWN MAFFUCCI STORAGE CORP	State Insurance Fund	C000418	\$697,616.00	\$0.00	11/25/2013	02/04/2019	Records Storage, Retrieval	Service - Moving/ Storage Services	11/25/2013
NEW YORK STATE INDUSTRIES FOR THE DISABLED INC	State Insurance Fund	C000441	\$19,000,000.00	\$0.00	01/12/2014	01/11/2020	Policy and Claims Document Scanning	Service - Film Services	05/28/2014
BANK OF AMERICA NA	State Insurance Fund	C000443	\$1,305,000.00	\$0.00	02/01/2014	04/30/2022	Banking Services	Service - Banking	04/13/2015

COMPULINK TECHNOLOGIES INC	State Insurance Fund	C000446	\$174,646.80	\$0.00	03/14/2014	03/13/2015		Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	03/14/2014
-------------------------------	----------------------	---------	--------------	--------	------------	------------	--	--	------------